Case Number

Defendant

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

Offense

Offense
Report

(ch)
Result

199-85238-2024

199-85261-2024

199-85266-2024

199-85270-2024

199-85277-2024

199-85283-2024

199-85288-2024

199-85296-2024

199-85303-2024

199-85309-2024

219-85248-2024

219-85249-2024

219-85265-2024

219-85269-2024

219-85271-2024

Franco, Jose Guadalupe

Beacham, Jason Larry

Fosmark, Lisa Renee

Holmes, Tyler Chase

Leal, Noah Javier

Murray, Nina Halene

Pohumi, Pellumb

Spiewak, Thomas

Trinh, Steven

Watts, Alonzo Clyde, Jr.

Hurtado, Angel Gabriel

Hurtado, Angel Gabriel

Finley, Victoria Leigh

HAMPTON, DARNESHIA
LASHUN

Hunt, Taylor

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED
FROM DFZ

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT
A429-04262024-10

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G

POSS CSPG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
CHANGED FROM PG2

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G,
WARRANT F-24-1252-R, CHANGED
FROM PG2

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSSCSPG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

First Degree

Second Degree

First Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

Second Degree

Celina

Allen
McKinney
Collin County

Sheriff's Office
McKinney

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

Frisco

Plano

Plano

Richardson

Allen

Allen

Allen

Allen

Allen

24051934 B

2024-02321

24-001641

24058974-A

24-002715

24044135

24049298

24-145000

24-080674A2

2024000281
77B

2024-02383- C

2024-02383- D

2024-02810A

2024-02172- B

2024-01944

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



219-85276-2024

219-85282-2024

219-85287-2024

219-85295-2024

219-85302-2024

219-85308-2024

296-85229-2024

296-85230-2024

296-85231-2024

296-85232-2024

296-85233-2024

296-85236-2024

296-85237-2024

296-85294-2024

296-85301-2024

366-85246-2024

Kuhn, Zachary Tyler

Muhammad, Kahmal

Picklesimer, Antonio Deroy

Smetana, Michael

Trent, Conoly Raine

Wine, Parker James

Haggerty, Dustin Michael

Haggerty, Dustin Michael

Haggerty, Dustin Michael

Haggerty, Dustin Michael

Haggerty, Dustin Michael

Kee, Eric Steven

Kee, Eric Steven

Romero Perez, Sergio
David

Tomblin, Oren Tyler

Lozano, Antonio G

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED

FROM <1G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<A4gG,
CHANGED FROM PCS

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED

FROM <1G
MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM PCS

FALSE STATEMENT
PROPERTY/CREDIT >=$30K<
$150K

FRAUD USE/POSS IDENTIFYING
INFO # ITEMS 10<50

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
CHANGED FROM PCS PG 1 1-4G

MAN DEL CS PG 1-B <1G, CHANGED
FROM PCS

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

POSSCSPG 2 < 1G

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED

FROM 4-400G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<A4gG,
WARRANT F22108323-2

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

First Degree

Third Degree

State Jail

First Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

First Degree

Third Degree
First Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

Second Degree

Frisco

Frisco

Allen
Department of

Public Safety

Collin County
Sheriff's Office

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

McKinney

Plano
Plano

Frisco

Celina

Dallas

24059034

24056676

2024-02418A

TX 2024-

646579 A

24104551A

24-003195

24-004189F

24-004189E

24-004189A

24-004189B

24-004189C

24-166660A2

24-166660A3

24045458 A

24080036

108323-2022

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



366-85247-2024

366-85252-2024

366-85253-2024

366-85259-2024

366-85264-2024

366-85281-2024

366-85286-2024

366-85293-2024

366-85300-2024

366-85306-2024

380-85244-2024

380-85245-2024

380-85250-2024

380-85251-2024

380-85258-2024

380-85263-2024

380-85268-2024

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
WARRANT F22108323-1

POSS CS PG 2 >= 4G<400G,

Lozano, Antonio G

GALVEZ, CASSANDRA

AMYETHIST WARRANT 2024-M-32

GALVEZ, CASSANDRA POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, CHANGED
AMYETHIST FROM PG2

Azami, Eltaf POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED

FROM <1G DFZ

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G DFZ

Downs, London Cash

McLaughlin, Patrick Parker POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED
FROM <1G DFZ

Osentoski, Joseph D POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G

POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT,
WARRANT 2024-P-368

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, CHANGED
FROM 1-4G

POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT
WARRANT 219-05162024-2,
CHANGED TO DFZ

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

Rojo, Cristian Luis

Timms, Melanie Camille

YARBROUGH, AYANA
KEOYRA

Sutton, Joshua, Jr.

TAMPER/FABRICATE PHYS EVID
W/INTENT TO IMPAIR

Sutton, Joshua, Jr.

HOOD, RICHARD POSS MARIJ <= 5LBS > 40Z
ANTHONY

HOOD, RICHARD MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
ANTHONY CHANGED FROM PCS

AVIRETT, GEETA POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4gG,
WARRANT F-24-1294-R

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

Coney, Dujuan

HALL, COURTNEY DEON

First Degree

Second Degree
State Jail

Third Degree

Third Degree

Third Degree

Second Degree

Third Degree

State Jail

Third Degree

First Degree

Third Degree

State Jail
First Degree
State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

Dallas
Murphy
Murphy
Allen

McKinney

Farmersville ISD

Murphy

Plano

Allen

Plano

Prosper

Prosper

Plano
Plano
Frisco

Richardson

Allen

108323-2022

24007703 C

24007703 A

2024-02376

24-000730

2405-00051

24008833

24-046666

2024-02396

24-077577

24007103B

24007103

24-066856A1

24-066856A2

24021001

2024000483
24

2024-02275

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



380-85274-2024

380-85280-2024

380-85285-2024

380-85291-2024

380-85299-2024

380-85305-2024

401-85239-2024

401-85240-2024

401-85257-2024

401-85262-2024

401-85267-2024

401-85273-2024

401-85279-2024

401-85284-2024

401-85290-2024

401-85298-2024

416-85235-2024

416-85242-2024

Justus, Olivia Kathleen
Mcintyre, Linder
Nunez, Christopher

Reynolds, Pamela Ruth

TASCON, MARIO ANDRES

Wyloge, Damien Bryce
Bowling, Matt James
Bunch, Jason Marcel

Garcia Trejo, Ronaldo

Berra, Reece Ella

FRANKLIN, ANTHONY
JARREAU

Johnson, Kiaunte
Malikalston
Martinez, Cecilia

Norman, Erin Nicole
Reichert, Melissa Renee
Swoopes, Nemiah
Licea, Betsabe

VAUGHN, LISA GAYLE

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT

Third Degree

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED Third Degree

FROM <1G DFZ
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

State Jail

State Jail

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, CHANGED Third Degree

FROM <1G
POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, WARRANT
CAMC-20240619-001

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

State Jail

State Jail

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT F- State Jail

24-1254-R

POSS CS PG 2 >= 1G<4G, WARRANT Third Degree

A429-05022024-08
POSS CS PG2 <1G DFZ IAT,
WARRANT A429-05032024-01

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=4G<200G

POSS MARIJ >40Z<=5LBS

PROH SUBSTANCE/ITEM IN
CORR/CIV COM FACILITY

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G, WARRANT
24-228

Third Degree

State Jail

State Jail

State Jail

First Degree
Second Degree
State Jail

Third Degree

State Jail

McKinney

Allen

Plano
Plano
Allen

Anna
Plano
Richardson
McKinney
McKinney
McKinney

Allen

Plano

Collin County
Sheriff's Office
Melissa

Allen

Plano

Frisco

24-002411

2024-02377

24-067547

24-070524

2024-02665

APD-
P2400268
24-084067

2024000305
45

24-000874

24-002010

24-002655B

2024-01544
B
24-169881

24042523

24095888

2024-02209

24-079342A3

24035885B

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment



416-85243-2024

416-85254-2024

416-85255-2024

416-85256-2024

416-85272-2024

416-85278-2024

416-85289-2024

416-85297-2024

416-85304-2024

VAUGHN, LISA GAYLE

Delao, Jacob

Delao, Jacob

Delao, Jacob

Hunter, Caurandahl

Christian

LOPEZ, JENNIFER

PROCKNOW, JASON ERIC
Steinbacher, Tiffany Sierra

Woods, Mathew Sean

REPORTABLE ACTIONS OF THE GRAND JURY
TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 3, 2024

POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree

MAN DEL CS PG 2 OR 2-A
>=4G<400G, CHANGED FROM
>=400G

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=1G<4G

First Degree

Second Degree

MAN DEL CS PG 1 >=4G<200G,
CHANGED FROM MAN/DEL PG2
>=400G

POSS CS PG 2 < 1G, WARRANT 2024- State Jail
P-476

First Degree

POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail
POSS CS PG 1/1-B >=1G<4G Third Degree
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail
POSS CS PG 1/1-B <1G State Jail

Frisco

Melissa

Melissa

Melissa

Plano

Plano

Allen

Melissa

Plano

24035885A

24022478-B

24022478-A

24022478-C

24-065482

24-064157A2

2024-01935

A

24081856

24-082941A2

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment

True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment
True Bill of
Indictment



